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VAT Group Registration Certificate

olial Lalaoll laliod duujr degono Juauiti rod il Jaadlg LA jl doledl diiall A dii
2017/11/29 &y

Hereby, The General Authority of Zakat & Tax (GAZT) certifies that a VAT Group is
formed on 29/11/2017 and represented by:

Group Representative Name: duilhgll Euinill dA i :egonoll Jioo rouwl
VAT Group Registration Number: 300054446810003 :degonol) LAl Jrouwill ob)
Effective Group Registration Date: 2018/01/01 :deqonol) Juawill Aloi &gl
Tax Period for the Group: Monthly-sygu :leqonol) Al 65iQll
First Filing due Date for the Group: 2018/02/28 :degonol) G JIb] Joi Gléaiwl gyl

Group Representative Address: .26707.uabdloJlodill 51511 :dcqonoll Jioo Ulgic
uic
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duppall deqgonoll clAc
VAT Group Members

A olgoll auyli Al 6xigll
Approval Date| Tax Period |Members Effective

ow)l
Name

ol dyilngll dAa pinl
Jloquliil apn Al
[olaYohRa o)
3000412222 ‘34'5--' Iajj_w
o pclinllulyloiiw\l]
Lavn] duilngl Al
o hYohEaV I Ja|0ayl]

2017/11/29 2018/01/01 300000152300003 3000001523

Monthly (5 LAl

Goiw &)
Quarterly

2017/11/29 2018/01/01 300041222200003

2017/11/29 2018/01/01 300043275100003 3000432751

Monthly (5 LA

2017/11/29

2017/11/29

2017/11/29

2017/11/29

2017/11/29

Monthly (5 J A1)
Monthly (5 A1)

Goiw &)
Quarterly

Monthly (5 )0\ 11)

Monthly (5 LA

2018/01/01

2018/01/01

2018/01/01

2018/01/01

2018/01/01

300046308900003

300047227800003

300048628900003

300050211900003

300050589600003

=] 7% [=]
[=]
Ay degono uo gAaRA EloloAil ule AQolgoll asydolaoll Aol dypn uo Jinuillélojl)
You are not required to register for VAT after being approved as a VAT group member
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3000463089

3000472278

3000486289

3000502119

3000505896

ETLEN
celpanllg
ddgaJlalgyl dApi
Ailngllaa il
Halaillaygall
0392300l lpelnll
Auilngll AA il
GloaAllg Jusauinil)
63ganollduclinl
duilngll algl A iy
639l
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JAoui AR aul
A%olgoll Al | dapAll 6yidll clacil o)l
Approval Date| Tax Period |Members Effective Name
Reg. Date

Ailhgll fuinillas b
2017/11/29 Monthly (5 A1) 2018/01/01 300055802500003 3000558025 | \59lorag il Guguuil
l
duilng)l dAa il
2017/11/29 Monthly @.ouu 2018/01/01 300056668200003 3000566682 Gyl delind
[chYehRa¥]
duoJl=]lalgPl dApi
63920l Qul<ill
Auilng)l ywlp dA i
acl 6aganoll dyidill

2017/1/29 Monthly (5 A1) 2018/01/01 300063266900003 3000632669
2017/11/29 2018/01/01 3000757756

duilngll &uinill dA b
2017/11/29 2018/01/01 3000758731
Wlolothgyitl)

duilngll AAapill

2017/11/29 WO &) 2018/01/01 300076362300003 | 3000763623 et G
Quarterly UUQ| 5 . QJ_L!.l|

[ehYehRa¥e]
AueUpl auidill dAa i
2017/11/29 Monthly (5 LA\ 1) 2018/01/01 300131464200003 3001314642 coJlualn gl poail
6292
Guagsunll GA il
2017/11/29 Monthly (5 A1) 2018/01/01 300193764200003 3001937642 chlallyaolal
639210l
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JAoui AR aul
A olgoll auyli Al 6xigll clAacil
Approval Date| Tax Period | Members Effective
Reg. Date

ow)l
Name

2017/11/29

2017/11/29

2017/11/29

2017/11/29

2017/11/29

2017/11/29

2017/11/29

2017/11/29

2017/11/29

Monthly (5 Lo

Monthly (5 )0\ 1)

Monthly (5 LA

Monthly (5 J A1)

Monthly (5 )01

Monthly (5 LA

Goiw &)
Quarterly

G &)
Quarterly

Goiw &)
Quarterly

2018/01/01

2018/01/01

2018/01/01

2018/01/01

2018/01/01

2018/01/01

2018/01/01

2018/01/01

2018/01/01

300448922800003

300449421300003

300449422500003

300449609900003

300617859200003

302008647300003

310013409300003

310089003400003

310090690600003

=] 7% [=]
[=]
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3004489228

3004494213

3004494225

3004496099

3006178592

3020086473

3100134093

3100890034

3100906906

Guagsunl GA il
Uil odoulg Ui\l
Guagsl A il
Wlire gl Jgul)
Guagsunll GA il
Ll Al loigol
639210l
duilng)l dA il
i@l jUisllguangl)
Wlrodoul dA i
duagsuull duAaglyp Al
62392 ol
duilngJl dAapill
WloaAllg @uquuill
03921 oll duclinll
Ulelin &ono
6)jgnioll Yalsoll
63921 0Jl
JolaUalidapb
Ulelin Gono A
6Janioll Jalsoll
9agig
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clpA A ddl da b

2017/11/29 2018/01/01 3101365375 ) . B}
UJlulalagll poail
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